NATATION
ARTISTIOUE
QUEBEC -

EVENEMENT DE ROUTINES D'HABILETES AU SOL ET FIGURES

Routine d'habiletés au sol / 13-15 ans / Provincial

NOM

Clara Raymond

Elie Michaud

Laure Gasser

Héloise Marques DaCosta
Ariane Harvey

Isabella Taborda Munoz
Maélie Bouchard
Charlie Tremblay

Lily Fortin

Anne-Pier Ross

Anais Ladouceur
Rosalie Labonté
Emilie-Rose Charlebois
Amadea Nicolaica Serediuc
Clara Brousseau

Maélie Ringuet

Megane Robbio

Léa Provencal

Emilie Massé

Roxanne Héroux
Mathilde Bélisle

Leya Montambeault
Delfine Horvath

Maria Antoniadis

Emma Vicente

Juliette Méthot

Maude Bureau

Rhéa Sinno

Emmanuelle Adou-Barsovska

Routine d'habiletés au sol / 13-15 ans / DUO

NOM

MAL1 / Isalie Couture/ Eloise Martin

CLUB

MONTREAL SYNCHRO

QUEBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO
QUEBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO
QUEBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO
NATATION ARTISTIQUE GATINEAU
MONTREAL SYNCHRO

NATATION ARTISTIQUE GATINEAU
NATATION ARTISTIQUE GATINEAU
NATATION ARTISTIQUE GATINEAU
MARALGA

MONTREAL SYNCHRO

NATATION ARTISTIQUE GATINEAU
NATATION ARTISTIQUE GATINEAU
DOLLARD ARTISTIC SWIMMING
QUEBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO
NATATION ARTISTIQUE GATINEAU
MARALGA

NATATION ARTISTIQUE GATINEAU
NATATION ARTISTIQUE GATINEAU
MARALGA

NATATION ARTISTIQUE GATINEAU
MARALGA

MARALGA

DOLLARD ARTISTIC SWIMMING
NATATION ARTISTIQUE GATINEAU
QUEBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO
MARALGA

DOLLARD ARTISTIC SWIMMING
MONTREAL SYNCHRO

CLUB
MARALGA

PROGRAMME CATEGORIE

Provincial
Provincial
Provincial
Provincial
Provincial
Provincial
Provincial
Provincial
Provincial
Provincial
Provincial
Provincial
Provincial
Provincial
Provincial
Provincial
Provincial
Provincial
Provincial
Provincial
Provincial
Provincial
Provincial
Provincial
Provincial
Provincial
Provincial
Provincial
Provincial

PROGRAMME CATEGORIE
D-13-15

Provincial

13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15

1-2 mai 2021

ROUTINE
67,4401
64,4870
63,6917
63,3091
62,9892
62,5379
62,4866
62,1505
61,5729
61,2760
61,1935
61,1935
60,7796
60,5417
59,8750
59,6478
59,5000
59,3333
59,2419
59,0349
58,6962
58,5323
57,8500
57,2250
56,9167
55,9083
54,6478
54,5952
52,9973

ROUTINE
55,2833

RANG
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